Vanguard Series 5V-M-PEO
-
Features:
Modular design allows for later upgrade.
Easy Maintenance all components and inter-connecting pipework
removable from the front.
Full flow Path eliminates dead space to a minimum.
Springless Valves reduce particle generation.

Manual Process Line Isolation Valve with LOTO
Allows for isolation of gas panel from process gas line for leak testing of gas panel and maintenance
Ordering information
- - -
Base Model
Inlet Sensor
10 = 0-1000 gauge
30 = 0-3000 gauge
XD = Transducer
Option 3
BDM = Burst Disc Monitoring
LTV = Leak Test Valve
PLI = Process Line Isolation Valve
Option 2
BDM = Burst Disc Monitoring
LTV = Leak Test Valve
PLI = Process Line Isolation Valve
Option 1
BDM = Burst Disc Monitoring
LTV = Leak Test Valve
PLI = Process Line Isolation Valve
5V - M - PEO XX XXX XXX - XXX - XX
Outlet Sensor
1 = 30-0-160 gauge
XD = Transducer
- XXX
Regulator
TD = Tied Diaphragm Stainless
TDH = Tied diaphragm Hastelloy
DS = Dual stage
TDV = Tied diaphragm Vespel Seat